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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

H THURSDAY 25™ MAY

01.15 p.m.
01.30 p.m.

01.50 p.m.

02.10 p.m.
02.30 p.m.

02.50 p.m.

03.10 p.m.

03.30 p.m.

03.50 p.m.
04.10 p.m.
04.30 p.m.

04.50 p.m.

05.10 p.m.
05.30 p.m.
05.50 p.m.

06.10 p.m.

Welcome and Course overview

Onco-Nephrology: The Growth of Cancer-Kidney Connection
Dario Roccatello

The oncology network
Alessandro Comandone

KIDNEY DISEASE AND ANTICANCER THERAPY

Dosage adjustment and timing of chemotherapy in CKD
Roberta Fenoglio

Management of chemotherapy in patients under chronic dialysis
Laura Cosmai

Ethics of renal replacement therapy in patients with advanced
malignancies
Giuliano Brunori

The role of renal biopsy
Dario Roccatello

Discussion

AKI IN CANCER PATIENTS

Molecular mechanisms of AKl in cancer patients
Ariela Benigni

AKI burden in cancer
Mitchell Rosner

Renal replacement therapy in cancer patients with AKI
Marco Pozzato

Discussion

CANCER IN SOLID ORGAN TRANSPLANT PATIENTS

Candidate with cancer: should we proceed?
Antonello Pani

Recipient with cancer: now what?
Luigi Biancone

Could a patient with cancer be an organ donor?
Antonio Amoroso

Discussion



H FRIDAY 26™ MAY

09.00 a.m.
09.20 a.m.
09.40 a.m.

10.00 a.m.
10.30 a.m.

11.00 a.m.
11.20 a.m.

11.40 a.m.

12.00 a.m.

12.30 a.m.

02.00 p.m.

02.30 p.m.

CLINICAL EFFICACY AND RENAL COMPLICATIONS OF NOVEL
MOLECULAR TARGET

TKI agents and renal function
Massimo Collino

Immunotherapy and cancer
Dario Sangiolo

Renal side effects of novel molecular therapies
Roberta Fenoglio

Discussion

LECTURE

Up-date on the antineoplastic treatment of patients affected by renal
cell carcinoma
Camillo Porta

UROLOGICAL CANCER: STATE OF ART

The role of nephron sparing surgery
Franco Bardari

The multidisciplinary management of the nephrectomized patient
Matteo Floris

Systemic treatments of patients affected by bladder cancer
Massimo Di Maio

LECTURE
Onco-Nephrology: what intensivist need to know
Mitchell Rosner

The intensivist in the clinical practice
Franco Apra

Onco-nephrology: complex clinical cases
Antonella Barreca

LECTURE
Therapeutic approaches to AL amyloidosis
Nelson Leung



03.00 p.m.
03.20 p.m.
03.40 p.m.
04.00 p.m.

04.20 p.m.
04.40 p.m.

05.10 p.m.

05.40 p.m.

MONOCLONAL GAMMOPATHY AND THE KIDNEY

MGRS: The role of renal biopsy
Dario Roccatello

Management of MGRS related diseases
Andrea Angioi

Myeloma treatment update
Francesca Gai

Management of Cast Nephropathy
Emanuele De Simone

Discussion

LECTURE
Electrolytes and Cancer therapy
Francesco Trepiccione

LECTURE
The state of art of cancer pharmacology
Alessandro Comandone

Closing remarks

GENERAL INFORMATION

Rita Bianco
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