

Organizzazione di Volontariato - Ente del Terzo Settore

Codice Fiscale N.º 95546390014

Iscrizione Registro Associazioni di Volontariato

N.º 8/3602/2010 del 28/01/2010

Organizzazione di Volontariato
Ente del Terzo Settore
REGIONE
PIEMONTE







ONCONEPHROLOGY: the new challenge for nephrologists and oncologists

TURIN May 25th and 26th, 2023

ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT



Selene Eventi & Congressi Via G. Medici, 23 – Turin (Italy) © +390117499601 – patologiaimmune@seleneweb.com

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

■ THURSDAY 25TH MAY

01.15 p.m.	Welcome and Course overview
01.30 p.m.	Onco-Nephrology: The Growth of Cancer-Kidney Connection Dario Roccatello
01.50 p.m.	The oncology network
	Alessandro Comandone
	KIDNEY DISEASE AND ANTICANCER THERAPY
02.10 p.m.	Dosage adjustment and timing of chemotherapy in CKD Roberta Fenoglio
02.30 p.m.	Management of chemotherapy in patients under chronic dialysis <i>Laura Cosmai</i>
02.50 p.m.	Ethics of renal replacement therapy in patients with advanced malignancies <i>Giuliano Brunori</i>
03.10 p.m.	The role of renal biopsy Dario Roccatello
03.30 p.m.	Discussion
	AKI IN CANCER PATIENTS
03.50 p.m.	Molecular mechanisms of AKI in cancer patients Ariela Benigni
04.10 p.m.	AKI burden in cancer Mitchell Rosner
04.30 p.m.	Renal replacement therapy in cancer patients with AKI <i>Marco Pozzato</i>
04.50 p.m.	Discussion
	CANCER IN SOLID ORGAN TRANSPLANT PATIENTS
05.10 p.m.	Candidate with cancer: should we proceed? Antonello Pani
05.30 p.m.	Recipient with cancer: now what? Luigi Biancone
05.50 p.m.	Could a patient with cancer be an organ donor? Antonio Amoroso
	Discussion

02.30 p.m. **LECTURE**

Nelson Leung

	CLINICAL EFFICACY AND RENAL COMPLICATIONS OF NOVEL MOLECULAR TARGET
09.00 a.m.	TKI agents and renal function Massimo Collino
09.20 a.m.	Immunotherapy and cancer Dario Sangiolo
09.40 a.m.	Renal side effects of novel molecular therapies Roberta Fenoglio
10.00 a.m.	Discussion
10.30 a.m.	LECTURE Up-date on the antineoplastic treatment of patients affected by renal cell carcinoma Camillo Porta
	UROLOGICAL CANCER: STATE OF ART
11.00 a.m.	The role of nephron sparing surgery Franco Bardari
11.20 a.m.	The multidisciplinary management of the nephrectomized patient Matteo Floris
11.40 a.m.	Systemic treatments of patients affected by bladder cancer Massimo Di Maio
12.00 a.m.	LECTURE Onco-Nephrology: what intensivist need to know Mitchell Rosner
12.30 a.m.	The intensivist in the clinical practice Franco Aprà
02.00 p.m.	Onco-nephrology: complex clinical cases Antonella Barreca

Therapeutic approaches to AL amyloidosis

MONOCLONAL GAMMOPATHY AND THE KIDNEY

03.00 p.m. MGRS: The role of renal biopsy

Dario Roccatello

03.20 p.m. Management of MGRS related diseases

Andrea Angioi

03.40 p.m. Myeloma treatment update

Francesca Gai

04.00 p.m. Management of Cast Nephropathy

Emanuele De Simone

04.20 p.m. Discussion

04.40 p.m. LECTURE

Electrolytes and Cancer therapy

Francesco Trepiccione

05.10 p.m. **LECTURE**

The state of art of cancer pharmacology

Alessandro Comandone

05.40 p.m. Closing remarks

GENERAL INFORMATION

Rita Bianco

CMID: © +39 328 8863484